TETON VALLEY RODEO
RESULTS: 06/30/2022

EVENT CONTESTANT
OPEN GOATS
Ist Kasy Carr
2nd Cassidy Bradshaw
3rd Amanda Stubbs
4th Paige Tonks
5th Morgynn Cline
6th Addison Wafer
7th Kadree Carter
8th Brooklyn Wagoner
JUNIOR GOATS
1st Legacy Jacobs
2nd Jacoby Jacobs
3rd Edie Barnes
PEEWEE POLE BENDING
Ist Tetleigh Wright
2nd Kyndrick Brown
3rd Kyndall Carter
4th Sawyer Messerli
5th Taytli Jacobs
6th Kimber Kuttler
JR POLE BENDING
1st Kalli Smith
2nd Brennlyn Nelson
3rd Savannah Allen
4th Edie Barnes
5th Leah Carr
6th Adee Tucker
7th Lundyn Daw
8th Kalli Larsen
9th Aubree Barry
10th Jordie Davis
OPEN POLE BENDING
1st Gracie Davis
2nd Kasey Carr
3rd Bailee Webster
4th Tori Wright
5th Joey Hansen
6th Morgynn Cline

TIME / SCORE PAYOUT

7.560
8.310
8.690
9.090
10.150
11.100
11.500
11.720

9.250
10.570
18.250

25.588
25.665
28.210
28.268
35.687
36.914

25.335
25.547
27.032
27.084
28.020
28.588
29.301
30.362
33.583
34.217

21.586
22.202
22.605
22.694
22.893
22975

$113.00
$75.00

$50.00

$64.00
$43.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00

$131.00
$101.00
$73.00



7th
8th
9th
10th

PEEWEE BARRELS

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

JR BARRELS
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th

OPEN BARRELS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

OPEN BREAKAWAY

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

JR BREAKAWAY

Ist
2nd
3rd

Megan Webster
Jessica Cline
Sage Allen
Taya Brown

Kyndrick Brown
Sawyer Messerli
Kyndall Carter
Tetleigh Wright
Addilyn Daw
Aspen Winegar
Taytli Jacobs
Kimber Kuttler
Kennedy Stoddard

Leah Carr
Legacy Jacobs
Makale Webster
Saige Klingler
PaisleyKlingler
Addee Tucker
Kalli Smith
Jordie Davis
Rylee Cherry
Tenley Winegar

Brittney Webster
Taya Brown
Bailee Webstr
Jessica Cline
Meg Fillmore
Reagon Nelson
Joey Hansen
Paige Tonks
Kaylee Brown
Kasey Carr

Meg Fillmore
Tori Wright
Ireland Weeks
Kas3ey Carr

Bailee Webster
Legacy Jacobs
Rylan Erickson

23.068
26911
27.397
27.512

19.064
21.097
21.195
21.699
22222
26.460
30.188
31.616
48.942

17.437
17.643
17.711
0|
17.907
18.062
18.151
18.579
18.904
19.138

16.822
16.867
16.941
17.447
17.594
17.657
17.782
17.794
17.872
17.895

2.630
2.710
3.120
4.250

2.690
3.410
19.060

$80.00
$54.00

$147.00
$111.00
$74.00
$37.00

$217.00
$177.00
$131.00
$85.00
$46.00

$138.00
$106.00
$77.00

$111.00
$74.00



TIE DOWN ROPING
1st
2nd
3rd

RIBBON ROPING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

STEER RIDING

STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd

CHUTE DOGGING
Ist

MUTTIN BUSTIN
Ist
2nd tie

STOCK SADDLE BRONC
1st

2nd

3rd

BAREBACK STEER RIDING

BAREBACK
1st

Will Cutler
Alvin Haskell
Jayden Cordingley

Tom Williams / Legacy Jacobs
Alvn Haskell / Aislee Haskel
Wyatt Cutler / Jacoby Jacobs
Riggin Downs/ Bailey Downs

NQR

Cache Burnside
Garrett Urrutia

Wylie Baler

1st & 2nd get gift certificates

Lyle Beard
Ryder Hutchens / Thad Tolbert

Cache Hill
Jaron Downs
Asher Amen

NQR

Cooper Olaveson

SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDINNQR

SADDLE BRONC
Ist

2nd

BULL RIDING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

#8 TEAM ROPING
Ist
2nd

Carson Klingler
Jeret Angell

Morgan Hatch
Jason Bird
Cooper Pugmire
Branson Landon

Kaleb Bradshaw / Jake Miller
Bailey Munns / Cody Munns

10.750 $96.00
28.560 $64.00
30.380
$ per Team

7.840 $121.00
10.280 $80.00
16.930
16.940

5.370 $70.00
13.310

6.690 $100.00

68.000
62.000

74.000 $250.00
70.000
65.000

69.000 $150.00

70.000 $300.00
66.000

81.000 $360.00
78.000 $240.00
72.000
70.000

$ per Team
9.620 $302.00
12.350 $253.00



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

#10 TEAM ROPING
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th tie

#13 TEAM ROPING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Jayden Cordingley / Payton Cordingle
Legacy Jacobs / Wyatt Cutler

Austin Wilhite / Darin Cottle
Hayden Griffith / Hazen Torgerson
WalkerNygren / Craig Hillman
Hailey Chambers / Ken Chambers

Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler

Leagacy Jacobs / Jade Stoddard
Kaleb Bradshaw / Jake Miller
Cassidy Bradshaw / Caleb Bradshaw
Todd Tibbetts / Doug Beard

Ryan Cook / Andy Sherfey

Will Cutler / Wyatt Cutler

Terry Elsworth / Darin Cottle
Charlie Messerli / Chelsie Messerli
Todd Tibbetts / Dustin Hulme

Jade Stoddard / Jim Stoddard
Cache Burnside / Jody Burnside
Todd Tibbetts / Clay Cottle
Will Cutler / Jim Stoddard
Austin Wilhite / Clay Cottle
Todd Tibbetts / Dustin Hulme

13.310 $217.00
14.090 $169.00
15.660 $121.00

15.750 $84.00
16.380 $60.00
23.720

$ per Team

7.690 $446.00
8.060 $383.00
8.750 $303.00
10.530 $223.00
10.810 $144.00

11.530 $96.00
11.750
14.660
15.810
15.810
$ per Team

6.840 $323.00
7.250 $248.00
8.500 $180.00

12.160

12.410

20.810



