TETON VALLEY RODEO RESULTS: 06/30/2022

EVENT	CONTESTANT	TIME / SCORE	PAYOUT
OPEN GOATS			
1st	Kasy Carr	7.560	\$113.00
2nd	Cassidy Bradshaw	8.310	\$75.00
3rd	Amanda Stubbs	8.690	\$75.00
4th	Paige Tonks	9.090	
5th	Morgynn Cline	10.150	
6th	Addison Wafer	11.100	
7th	Kadree Carter	11.500	
8th	Brooklyn Wagoner	11.720	
JUNIOR GOATS			
1st	Legacy Jacobs	9.250	\$50.00
2nd	Jacoby Jacobs	10.570	Ψ50.00
3rd	Edie Barnes	18.250	
PEEWEE POLE BENDING			
1st	Tetleigh Wright	25.588	\$64.00
2nd	Kyndrick Brown	25.665	\$43.00
3rd	Kyndall Carter	28.210	\$15.00
4th	Sawyer Messerli	28.268	
5th	Taytli Jacobs	35.687	
6th	Kimber Kuttler	36.914	
JR POLE BENDING			
1st	Kalli Smith	25.335	\$108.00
2nd	Brennlyn Nelson	25.547	\$83.00
3rd	Savannah Allen	27.032	\$60.00
4th	Edie Barnes	27.084	
5th	Leah Carr	28.020	
6th	Adee Tucker	28.588	
7th	Lundyn Daw	29.301	
8th	Kalli Larsen	30.362	
9th	Aubree Barry	33.583	
10th	Jordie Davis	34.217	
OPEN POLE BENDING			
1st	Gracie Davis	21.586	\$131.00
2nd	Kasey Carr	22.202	\$101.00
3rd	Bailee Webster	22.605	\$73.00
4th	Tori Wright	22.694	
5th	Joey Hansen	22.893	
6th	Morgynn Cline	22.975	

7th	Megan Webster	23.068	
8th	Jessica Cline	26.911	
9th	Sage Allen	27.397	
10th	Taya Brown	27.512	
	solved Redsonsomansuskisko	21.312	
PEEWEE BARRELS			
1st	Kyndrick Brown	19.064	\$80.00
2nd	Sawyer Messerli	21.097	\$54.00
3rd	Kyndall Carter	21.195	Ψ54.00
4th	Tetleigh Wright	21.699	
5th	Addilyn Daw	22.222	
6th	Aspen Winegar	26.460	
7th	Taytli Jacobs	30.188	
8th	Kimber Kuttler	31.616	
9th	Kennedy Stoddard	48.942	
		10.5 12	
JR BARRELS			
1st	Leah Carr	17.437	\$147.00
2nd	Legacy Jacobs	17.643	\$111.00
3rd	Makale Webster	17.711	\$74.00
4th	Saige Klingler	17.771	\$37.00
5th	PaisleyKlingler	17.907	\$37.00
6th	Addee Tucker	18.062	
7th	Kalli Smith	18.151	
8th	Jordie Davis	18.579	
9th	Rylee Cherry	18.904	
10th	Tenley Winegar	19.138	
OPEN BARRELS			
1st	Duitte ov Walanta		-
2nd	Brittney Webster	16.822	\$217.00
3rd	Taya Brown Bailee Webstr	16.867	\$177.00
4th	Jessica Cline	16.941	\$131.00
5th	Meg Fillmore	17.447	\$85.00
6th	1970 C.	17.594	\$46.00
7th	Reagon Nelson	17.657	
8th	Joey Hansen	17.782	
9th	Paige Tonks	17.794	
10th	Kaylee Brown	17.872	
Toth	Kasey Carr	17.895	
OPEN BREAKAWAY			
1st	Meg Fillmore	0.620	#120 00
2nd	Tori Wright	2.630	\$138.00
3rd	Ireland Weeks	2.710	\$106.00
4th	Kas3ey Carr	3.120	\$77.00
TU	Rassey Carr	4.250	
JR BREAKAWAY			
1st	Bailee Webster	2.600	¢111 00
2nd	Legacy Jacobs	2.690 3.410	\$111.00
3rd	Rylan Erickson	19.060	\$74.00
		17.000	

TIE DOWN ROPING 1st	Will Cutler		
2nd	Alvin Haskell	10.750	\$96
3rd	1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000	28.560	\$64
514	Jayden Cordingley	30.380	
RIBBON ROPING		\$	per Tean
1st	Tom Williams / Legacy Jacobs	7.840	\$121
2nd	Alvn Haskell / Aislee Haskel	10.280	\$80
3rd	Wyatt Cutler / Jacoby Jacobs	16.930	
4th	Riggin Downs/ Bailey Downs	16.940	
STEER RIDING	NQR		
STEER WRESTLING			
1st	Cache Burnside	5.370	\$70
2nd	Garrett Urrutia	13.310	Ψ70
CHUTE DOGGING			
1st	Wylie Baler	6.690	\$100.
A CHINDREN IN THE CONTRACT			
MUTTIN BUSTIN	1st & 2nd get gift certificates		
1st	Lyle Beard	68.000	
2nd tie	Ryder Hutchens / Thad Tolbert	62.000	
STOCK SADDLE BRONC			
1st	Cache Hill	74.000	\$250.
2nd	Jaron Downs	70.000	
3rd	Asher Amen	65.000	
BAREBACK STEER RIDING	NQR		
BAREBACK			
1st	Cooper Olaveson	69.000	\$150.
SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDI	N NQR		
SADDLE BRONC			
lst	Carson Klingler	70.000	\$300.
2nd	Jeret Angell	66.000	
BULL RIDING			
lst	Morgan Hatch	81.000	\$360.
2nd	Jason Bird	78.000	\$240.
3rd	Cooper Pugmire	72.000	
lth	Branson Landon	70.000	
#8 TEAM ROPING		\$ n	er Team
#8 TEAM ROPING Ist	Kaleb Bradshaw / Jake Miller	\$ p 9.620	er Team \$302.0

3rd Jayden Cordingley / Payton Cordingle 13.310 \$217.00 4th Legacy Jacobs / Wyatt Cutler 14.090 \$169.00 5th Austin Wilhite / Darin Cottle 15.660 \$121.00 6th Hayden Griffith / Hazen Torgerson 15.750 \$84.00 7th WalkerNygren / Craig Hillman 16.380 \$60.00 8th Hailey Chambers / Ken Chambers 23.720 #10 TEAM ROPING 1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00 2nd Leggacy Jacobs / Jade Stoddard 8.060 \$246.00
5th Austin Wilhite / Darin Cottle 15.660 \$121.00 6th Hayden Griffith / Hazen Torgerson 15.750 \$84.00 7th WalkerNygren / Craig Hillman 16.380 \$60.00 8th Hailey Chambers / Ken Chambers 23.720 #10 TEAM ROPING \$ per Team 1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
#10 TEAM ROPING 15.060 \$121.00 Hayden Griffith / Hazen Torgerson 15.750 \$84.00 WalkerNygren / Craig Hillman 16.380 \$60.00 Hailey Chambers / Ken Chambers 23.720 #10 TEAM ROPING 1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
7th WalkerNygren / Craig Hillman 15.750 \$84.00 8th WalkerNygren / Craig Hillman 16.380 \$60.00 #10 TEAM ROPING \$ per Team 1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
#10 TEAM ROPING 1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
#10 TEAM ROPING 1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
1st Pete Jones / Wyatt Cutler 7.690 \$446.00
A 1
2nd Leagacy Jacobs / Jade Stoddard 8.060 \$383.00
3rd Kaleb Bradshaw / Jake Miller 8.750 \$303.00
4th Cassidy Bradshaw / Caleb Bradshaw 10.530 \$223.00
5th Todd Tibbetts / Doug Beard 10.810 \$144.00
(4)
oth Ryan Cook / Andy Sherfey 11.530 \$96.00 7th Will Cutler / Wyatt Cutler 11.750
8th Terry Elsworth / Darin Cottle 14.660
9th tie Charlie Messerli 15.810
Sharife Wesself / Cheriste Wesselff 15.810
Todd Tibbetts / Dustin Hulme 15.810
#13 TEAM ROPING \$ per Team
1st Jade Stoddard / Jim Stoddard 6.840 \$323.00
2nd Cache Burnside / Jody Burnside 7.250 \$248.00
3rd Todd Tibbetts / Clay Cottle 8.500 \$180.00
4th Will Cutler / Jim Stoddard 12.160
5th Austin Wilhite / Clay Cottle 12.410
6th Todd Tibbetts / Dustin Hulme 20.810